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ORIMATTILA 5.9.2015

Pk 25 tikkaa

Jarj. Orimattilan Tikka
péivitetty 5.9.2015 klo 20.40

. Miettinen Martti
. Hyyrynen Juha
. Ignatius Aulis

. Savolainen Juhani
. Holsa Kari

. Pokkinen Immo

. Eskola Simo

. Heikkonen Valto

. Sulin Matti

. Mikkola Matti

. Tuomi Kalle

. Nieminen Raimo
. Kaitila Pekka

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Tenkku Eero

. Sulkumé&ki Tauno
. Paasimaa Simo

. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Ovaska Risto

. Vilja Kalevi

. Loikas Raimo

. Roytio Jorma

. Karnaattu Markku

. Kivist6é Jouko

. Uotila Vesa

. Liimatainen Mauno
. Niemi Terho

. Hyvérinen Arvo

. Ruuskanen Kalevi
. Mé&ki Tapio

. Mikkola Vaino

. Hakanen Kauko

. Poikonen Risto

. Hannula Oiva

. Nieminen Kari

. Luototie Eino

. Alho Virpi
. Aaltonen Enni
. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Repo Gunilla
. Snellman Aila

LamTi
KLT
LamTi

KLT
KLT
oriT
HyvTi
HyvTi
JST

SiTi
NasTi
SiTi
KaaTi
AsikT
KLT
HTK
LamTi
HST
HyvTi
SiTi
HyvTi
K-HT
KLT

LamTi
HTK
HST
HTK
orT
HTK
K-HT
NasTi
orT
HTK
HST
ornT
K-HT

HST
AsikT
ITK

NasTi
PaTi

35
38
33

38
39
36
35
31
41

37
42
42
38
36
39
36
38
29
26
41
26
36
32

36
42
30
30
27
36
30
31
33
29
32
22
23

46
35
38

32
33

44
40
40

35
30
33
35
30
37

34
31
27
36
33
36
31
34
39
37
38
30
24
15

30
36
33
33
32
33
37
37
32
33
32
32
40

43
38
43

29
33

43
38
36

40
39
35
37
39
34

37
37
33
36
35
35
33
39
40
33
31
33
28
31

39
31
36
39
40
33
37
35
30
38
33
31
23

34
34
42

29
32

35
40
39

36
39
37
35
37
35

40
38
41
35
32
34
40
29
36
34
28
35
34
28

33
38
35
31
25
30
24
29
31
30
30
34
25

42
40
41

38
31

41
39
33

37
37
39
28
31
35

38
35
39
36
41
32
35
34
29
40
29
33
32
25

41
30
41
36
41
33
35
25
31
25
25
31
29

41
38
41

40
35

198
195
181

186
184
180
170
168
182

186
183
182
181
177
176
175
174
173
170
167
157
154
131

179

177

175

169

165 2*10
165 1*10
163

157 1*10
157 4*9
155

152

150

140

206
185
205

168
164



JOUKKUEET
Miehet

1. KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Savolainen Juhani
Holsa Kari
Tenkku Eero

2. HTK
Uatila Vesa
Sulkuméaki Tauno
Niemi Terho
Poikonen Risto

741
195
186
184
176

676
177
175
169
155
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Pk 125 tikkaa

Jarj. Orimattilan Tikka

. Miettinen Martti
. Hyyrynen Juha
. Ignatius Aulis

. Eskola Simo

. Pokkinen Immo

. Savolainen Juhani
. Holsa Kari

. Heikkonen Valto

. Sulin Matti

. Loikas Raimo

. Sulkuméaki Tauno
. Kotaniemi Simo

. Tuomi Kalle

Roytié Jorma

. Mikkola Matti

. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Paasimaa Simo

. Ovaska Risto

. Karnaattu Markku
. Nieminen Raimo

. Tenkku Eero

. Kaitila Pekka

. Vilja Kalevi

. Liimatainen Mauno
. Hakanen Kauko

. Poikonen Risto

. Hyvérinen Arvo

. Ruuskanen Kalevi
. Hannula Oiva

. Niemi Terho

. Kivist6é Jouko

. Uotila Vesa

. Nieminen Kari

. Luototie Eino

. Mikkola Vaino

. Maki Tapio

. Alho Virpi
. Aaltonen Enni

Hautaniemi Liisa

. Snellman Aila
. Repo Gunilla

LamTi
KLT
LamTi

HyvTi
orT
KLT
KLT
HyvTi
JST

HyvTi
HTK
AsikT
NasTi
K-HT
SiTi
HST
LamTi
HyvTi
KLT
SiTi
KLT
KaaTi
SiTi

HST
orT
HTK
orT
HTK
HST
HTK
LamTi
HTK
orT
K-HT
NasTi
K-HT

HST
AsikT
ITK

PaTi
NasTi

189
193
178

196
184
175
194
186
186

163
172
162
170
172
179
194
171
189
156
161
157
143
164

162
150
177
159
159
159
178
151
148
153
140
130
130

198
195
220

163
158

204
197
205

196
188
207
189
181
166

196
185
178
170
158
176
159
182
161
158
172
167
156
151

181
171
157
170
149
152
142
157
171
174
161
157
129

190
208
212

187
169

188
186
195

188
191
179
177
183
182

186
177
184
186
185
181
178
177
169
163
164
163
167
162

167
187
168
189
166
166
169
150
138
134
136
152
156

196
190
212

183
178

207
203
197

203
193
192
189
177
176

184
177
180
177
188
178
170
166
164
187
162
172
169
151

184
164
168
151
171
161
148
162
154
159
172
144
152

211
187
213

173
179

194
202
198

200
199
189
193
189
195

185
188
180
178
176
165
177
179
172
172
176
162
157
154

158
162
154
139
156
159
153
158
167
146
131
131
114

194
182

982
981
973

983
955
942 1*45
942 1*44
916
905

914
899
884
881
879 1*45
879 1*41
878
875
855
836
835
821
792
782

852
834
824
808
801
797
790
778 1*41
778 2*39
766
740
714
681

989
962

217 1074

184
181

890
865



JOUKKUEET

Miehet
1. KLT
Holsa Kari

Hyyrynen Juha
Savolainen Juhani
Tenkku Eero

2. HTK
Niemi Terho
Poikonen Risto
Sulkuméki Tauno
Uotila Vesa

719
194
193
175
157

675
178
177
172
148



